INS, CASE OWNER	R (Shot Northhold	CC3/AIG150 19	-13 /	11/13021	DAC:
	Hanvy	50,015	MENT	1	16-11-15
Surveyor	Elenk of	DOI:		Date / Time :	
Pre-antign / CCU	PTF			Registered in Merimo	1.4.11.12
- Att-annear ecc	Saw 1	11.92		102924	113.579
'insured Vehicle N	V	P80 C	Claim No.		
Name of Insured	May W	10.74	Policy No.	: भग म्हान्य	
Insured Tel No.	1	HP: (72.43)3(7	Make / Mode	• •	EAST E180
Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A. 13-11-15	Place of Acci	dent: Carphall	Rid E Tourneld Rid &
Is driver the owne	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :		H. S. Market	
If NO, Driver Na	me / Age :		OI GIA REPO	ORT, YES / NO ; TP G	IA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel		(V/L/YES/NO)	Insured Liabi	740	inal? Yes/No
1/23/32/1/27	23724	(000000000		
MA 143	<u> </u>	-			
INSRS;	INSRS		INSRS:		INSRS:
WSP: COC	WSP:	₩	WSP:	 	WSP: Tel:
Liability	Tel: Liabilit	y: 1 H	Tel: Liability:	D_B	Liability
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS		RMKS:
Date/ Time					
13/1/6	SHA THUB - NS/MIC	1300-36A1 /H14H		STAGE	DATE/PIC
DAUNTY	SHIN HOSE	DAGE UPLOADED II	111507111541	Non-Reporting ltr (1st) Non-Reporting ltr (2nd	
. 04	- BOIL AIRED LO	CHOO CHOOLED II	· orate/Miss	Non-Reporting ltr (First	
271116	called of . 3001	eto Mr Hora	. Incom	Notification Itt (if non-	
	plant the cla	in Got ridge.	phyleney	Call OI:	Jelle Asson
	being repured to	1 1 C. M. Y.	0 4000	After call ltr to Ol:	10/05/19-01C
	(St C money	him Week to	7.4	Documentation Check Notification ltr (if non-	
	Cot Linguis	C Science Village 10	is a collection	After call ltr to OI:	pickup)
	Well per mil			Authorisation To Act:	
	- ME-OHEN CHOP	F		Release Voucher:	
	17. 40.	(8((Final Repair Bill:	
111		in among of le		Car Rental Invoice:	
5/11/6	their with My	Yep. Got willed.			
os los la	SEND THE OP	वर का जावन	SECTION .	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill	
1/3//6		Mihop- Regult o	de bota		
1-1-1-1	- 10 MECHALORD	OFPETE.	1	Mandate/Reject Instr	uction
	- I'm boom IN	OKNOPES.		LOD	
er many a not a name	- 40 crost.	15hper	Casa	Payment Breakdown	Form:
ELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:	20yan	Post-Repair Photos:	
NALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	12-06-15	Others: Confirm by:	
nair Cost: LIS	SS Z. 700.00 (A	days) Reduction: 50			mail Call
NAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 05/00/19/		16.0	Email Call	
al Liability:	% 100 (Agen)	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	314 /	If NO or B 28, Ass. L	
pair Cost: (WGF)	552,889.00			ME-OR	AN 40 DALLOR
ss of Rental (LOR):		5 days) X 9 174.53	1		WENISE
s of Use (LOU):	SS - (S x	days)	2	7	ALEN I
R only LOU only		OR + LOI Tick only or	A COMPANY	17 5	110_111
VLTA Search	SS 5.55	J. T. LOI 22 I THEK ONLY O	V/0	IN TO	
dical:	55 /-		110	1) Claim status North	1/Reject/Private Settle
bursement	55/-	(e.g. Tow/Independ	ent)	2) Report Format:	
ral Cost	55 -	marie and de Con	~~	3) Survey fee:	- PHD -
AL PAYMENT	SS 3, GRZ . 38	Global Sum SS: 3,690 Confirm with	,00	Email Call	1
7	SS 3,690.00	/ coup on	Del Gon		POE UND
te 1: te 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 1: COUPON	- 0000	12424 44/1	8 320
ec. 2: (SUIKE II N.A.)	55	(NAIDE 4.		A Company	A 14-35

Tech, Inva (\$

Weekend (\$

Others

TOTAL

Report Format:

Lump Sum / LB./: |3



COMFORT:

JOB CARD

OMER NO.
ESS

CHARLES TOOLS

OUNT CARD NO.

(P)

THEATT DATE IN 11 JULY

A G

TWO LIFTSET	JCNO LEEST
REGN NO.	MLEAGE
MAKE	FUEL
6137 ENGTHE	E 12 F
MODEL.	DATE/TIME IN
YR OF MANU	TARGET DATE
CHASSIS CODE KM41.843118K118.64116	COMPLETION OFFICE TIME

DESCRIPTION

IKED & PASSED OUT BY

SERVICE ADVISOR	1		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE		
ledgement Slip		Esit Pass			
No.	HA MILES PROTATES	Vehicle No.	7847971	-	
/ Senice Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Senior Ad	Intsor	Date	
turned to Service Reception upon	collection	To be kept by Secur	nty Guard		

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 7971B :

DATE 14/11/2015 11:17

MAKE

Qty	: HYUNDAI 140 Parts Descripti	on/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Front Bumper Cover de Se Front Bumper Sponge				\$ 294.35 \$ 562.30 \$ 142.20 \$ 526.10
	Front Bumper Reinforcement Front Bumper Grille (LH) Front Bumper Centre Grille	liform			\$ 526.10 \$ 40.30 \$ 176.90
	Front Bumper Centre Grille Front Bumper Bracket Top Front Bumper Bracket (LH/	Top Garnishsve	src	V -	\$ 80.00 \$ 44.80 0.10 \$ 40.20
	Front Bumper Retainer Mou Headlamp Support Top Cov Headlamp Support Panel As Headlamp (LH)	ersvc		s 5	9.20 \$ 18.40 \$ 398.00 \$ 1,067.50 \$ 1,388.00
	Front Fender (LH) Front Fender Shield (LH) St	re			S 619.00 S 169.80 S 9.20
		SUB TOTAL LESS 20% DISCOUNTED TOTAL		2480.4	\$ 5,577.05 \$ 1,115.41 \$ 4,461.64
	Labour Charge	DOS Auto Consultants he the Repairer of the follow • for training before after son • for occupant persons of the follow	ring: y saming using resulvity		
	Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge Wiring Charge Tuff Kote	Torris years on school to or Torrison on a "A Torrison medical onto its a Torrison or or or Torrison of the approval for Subject to line approval for	thout Prejudice Kowed by resurveyed	-36	500 S 1,200.00 50 S 400.00 50 S 50.00 × S 50.00
	Towing Charge Remove/Refix Aircon & Re			100	2 s 50.00 2 s 150:00
	Hday 45 By paint photo LKK Henry	TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTAL		890	\$ 1,900.00 \$ 6,361.64
	LKK Henry 97884060 16/11/15 10	tohis.		11	3 0,501.04
	This is an initial estimate based	on a visual inspection of th	e above ve	hicle. The final re	nair quantum will

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

nut a	ur Job Ref No			385				
Date		27/12/	27/12/15		ComfortDelGro Engineering Pr 59 Loyang Drive: Singapore 50 Fax: 6546 8156			
NA	LIZATI	ON FO	RM		- Fax. 60** 51.26			
9			LKP	\$		Fax		
tn	M	+	HENR	RY NG				
ehid	cie Reg	No.	SHA7971B	CTPL			13/11/15	
10 1	survey	and est	timates of the repai	rs of the above-mer	ntioned vehicle	are as follows		
	17		ob shall bill to		AIG	_	SGW6668E	
			amount shall be:					
	(a)		Parts after List de	scount ,				
	(b)		ur Charges for Part-By-Part F					
	(C.)	Total	sum Repair (if app for Lumpsum repair Lumpsum Repair	ir cost after Less:	20%		\$ 2.700.00	
	Wes	hall tre	ormal period for rep eat the above amo			rking days. there is no re	ply from you within ?	
	We s work	shall tre sing da	eat the above amo	unt as Correct and	d Confirmed If	2.5	stimates and	
	We s work Thur	shall tre ding da ik you fi	eat the above amo	unt as Correct and	d Confirmed if	there is no re e confirm the e alized amount	stimates and	
	We s work Thur	shall tre ting da sk you fi	eat the above amo	unt as Correct and	d Confirmed if	there is no re	stimates and	
	We s work Than	shall tre ting da sk you fi	eat the above amo ys or your assistance.	unt as Correct and	d Confirmed if	e confirm the e alized amount quature	stimates and	
	We s work Than Signi	shall tre ting da sk you fi	eat the above amo	unt as Correct and	d Confirmed if We fin	e confirm the e alized amount quature	stimates and	
	We s work Than Signa Name Tel	shall tre ting da sk you fi	LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	unt as Correct and	d Confirmed if We fin	e confirm the e alized amount quature	stimates and	
	We s work Than Signa Name Tel	shall treding da	LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	unt as Correct and	d Confirmed if We fin	e confirm the e alized amount quature	stimates and	
or (We s work Than Signi Nam Tel Fax	shall treding dank you fi	LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	dunt as Correct and	d Confirmed if With fin Sig Na Da Document Attached	e confirm the e alized amount gnature :	Rearry N/5	
R R	We s work Than Signi Name Tel Fax Official	thall treding date which we have the second	LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	dunt as Correct and	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the e alized amount gnature :	Rearry N/5	
R	We s work Than Signi Name Tel Fax Official	thall treding date which was the second seco	LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156	dunt as Correct and	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the e alized amount gnature :	Rearry N/5	
R	We s work Than Signi Nam Tel Fax Official	thall treding date which was the second seco	LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156 enly	dunt as Correct and	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the e alized amount gnature :	Rearry N/5	
R	We s work Than Signi Name Tel Fax Official	thall treding data with the same of the sa	LIM KWOK ENG 62148316 65468156 enly	dunt as Correct and	Document Attached Yes or No	e confirm the e alized amount gnature :	Rearry N/5	

Our R	ef :	T 1115 / SHA 7971E	3 / AG (J)		V	
Your	Ref:		CDGETaxi Claim	s Dept		
Date	: =	19-Jan-16	59 Loyang Drive	CC	OMFOR	IDELGRO
AIG /	Asia Pacific Ins	surance Pte. Ltd	Singapore 50896		ENGL	NEERING
CHA	RTIS Buliding		Fax: 6214 1843			THE IT TO
#07-1	6, 78 Shenton	Way				Engineering Pta Ltd
Singa	pore 079120					d Singapore 579701
Attn :	Motor Claims	Department	WITHOUT PREJUDIO	E	Face	mine +65 6383 6280 milie +65 6280 9755
Dear	Sir					www.cdge.com.sg
ACCI	DENT INVOLV	ING OUR TAXI	SHA 7971B	VOLIE	INSURED	Nagarana Nagarana
ACCI	SGW 6668		SHA 757 ID	ON	13.11.15	Workshops Braddell
			6 d T d d		(205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
		repair workshop for Com HA 7971B which was in				Loyang
		vehicle owner and the t				59 Layang Drive Singapore 508969
		st them in presenting the				Sin Minn
		ters arising from the dama			MANNE:	383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
As the	e accident was	caused by the negligen	t act of your insured driv	ing :	SGW 6668E	Pandan 45 Pandan Road
		se claims for your conside				Singapore 609296
TAXI	OWNER'S CLA	IM				320 Ubi Road 3
1	Cost of Repair		VOLUME N	S\$	2889.00	Singapore 408649
3	Survey Report F	Loss of Rental @\$ Fees (Surveyed I	127.33 per day	S\$ S\$	636.65	Sensico 24 Sensico Logo
4	LTA Search Fe		by M/S LKK)	S\$	5.35	Singapore 758158
5	GIA / Police Re			S\$		Sungei Kadut 7 Sungei Kadut Way
6	Towing / Medica	al / Transporation Fees		S\$	12	Singapore 726791
HIRE	R'S CLAIM		Sub Total :	S\$	3,531.00	6 Defu Avenue 1
1		s Loss of Income @\$	80.00 per days	S\$	400.00	Singapore 539537
			Total Claims	SS	3,931.00	-
We er	nclosed herewin	th the following docum	ents to support the clair	ns: -		-
a)	Original repair b	oill, :	**			pcs.
	LTA search slip		SGW 6668E			
40.	GIA / Police rep		SHA 7971B			
u)		ty from owner / hirer / ope of Accident Scene Photo/s	() 3P Written	Artenitted	note	
	() Witness state					
	look into the ma	itter and let us hear from	Andreas All Description of the Control of the Contr			
	150	condition of any settleme	at reached that it shall be	and the mark	and cellan	
to any	personal injury	claim (if any) of the taxi dr	iver. This condition shall a	apply eve	prejudice en if medical	
expens	ses are claimed	herewith and part of the s	ettlement reached.			
		me being, we are not making				
		to file a claim in court accord ") protocol and further, you a				
and this	s claim is referred t	to solicitors you shall not rais	e any objection that the NIMA	protocol	has	
		you disagree with this condit	18. T. C.			
		ich we shall proceed to negot ndition by your conduct.	date with you on the basis thi	it you nav	0	
	faithfully					
Andrei	w Goh					
	Claims Specialis Claims Departn					
		: 6214 1843 Email : andr	ewaph@cdae.com.sa			
		and the second second	9-102-1-9-11109			

COMFORTDELGRO









51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

10 JULY 2019

PHANG YEW HONG BLOCK 55 JALAN BUNGA RAMPAI #08-07 SINGAPORE 538422

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF : CC3/AIG18010739/H1hb3n2-1

YOUR REF : SGW 6668E

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGW 6668E AND SHA 7971B ALONG CAIRNHILL ROAD ON 13.11.2015

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SHA 7971B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party vehicle SHA 7971B. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at AIG's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

- Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vig Alpeh Case Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHA7971B , SGW6668E

ON 13-Nov-15 19:20

ALONG

CAIRNHILL RD AT EMERALD LINK JUNCTION

I/We

LIM SEOW HOR

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1557675H

and/or

WONG PECK KUAN

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$25396173

Taxi Number

SHA7971B

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

14-Nov-2015

Name of Hirer

LIM SEOW HOR

Hirer NRIC

S1557675H

Signature :

Address

457 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 10 #02-1...

560457

Contact No.

93398256

Name of Relief

WONG PECK KUAN

Relief NRIC

525396171

Signature :

Address

16 FUDU WALK

789510

Contact No.

97650643

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, <u>COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>S\$3,690.00</u> (Global Sum – all in) for vehicle no. <u>SHA 7971B</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>13/11/2015</u> (date) along <u>CAIRNHILL ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SGW 6668E</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>16/11/2015</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 7971B</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHA
7971B (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 05 08 7019

NHUH

Signed by appointed surveyor

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CLAINS DEPARTMENT
COMPORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE SIESES

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document"

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

3ST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

265 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 8383 8260 Pacaimile + 65 8290 9755

Mainline + 60 8060 Mainline + 60 8060 More Singapore 508969 S9 Loyang Drive Singapore 578717 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 72877 8 Deh Avonue 1 Singapore 538337 80 Uhi Road 3 Singapore 409649 COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 1

24 Seroka Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 726791 6 Defu Avenue 1 Singapore 339537

8010004

[7]

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

INV. NO/DATE 91216070 13.01.2016

HODEL I-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 21.05.2015

JOB TYPE

CHASSIS CODE KNHLB41UMFU069166

Description : ACC 13.11.15/B

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Lump Sum Repair Amt 7.000 % Total Lum

Total Invoice amount

2,889.00

CHEWBEELENG 13.01.2016 15:04:07

Issued by : CHEWBERLENG 13.0 Repair Type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term : /Credit 30 days

THEST THURS ALCHEMSTONESS PRECAUTIONS ASSESS FOR CHARLES CONTROL OF THE THE PROTECTION OF SERVICE FOR THE PROTECTION OF OBTOME MISHAUL INSPACT MUCK VESICE S REVISED THEN UP DO NO PURE NAME OF CONTROL OF A THE FACTOR OF CASE OF COME OF COM NOOD INDER THEREST AND THE PER MODILING WELL BE TO TRACK ON A DISCOVERY OF THE REST OF AN ADDRESS OF THE PERSON LEASE STAMME THIS REPORCE INTEREST OF DESCRIPTION OF STATES OF A LOCAL COST OF STATES OF STATES OF SECURITY OF SECURE OF SECUR ORBEGY AND BUILDING

unfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd nember of COMFORDELGRO

and Office: 5 Braddell Road ngapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

ndly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT15110476

Date: 16 November 2015



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

13/11/2015 @ 19:20 hrs

ALONG

CAIRNHILL RD AT EMERALD LINK JUNCTION

INVOLVING

SGW6668E

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA7971B (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to LIM SEOW HOR IC NO S1557675H a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$127.33 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

NAME OF DRIVER DATE HOURS OPERATED (TIME) 1200 FHOM 0825 MILEAGE TRAVELLED (KM) MILEAGE READING DATE

1

Test size + -

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

Enquire Vehicle Insurance Particulars

Vehicle No.

Search Date/Time Search

Status

Insurance Company

Insurance Company Name

Code

13 Nov 2015 / SGW6668E 19:20:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.

LTD.

Previous OK

Authority Land Transport

Please read through the Privacy Statement, Terms of Use and Disclaimer. Please do not use the Back or Forward buttons on your prowser as this may after the results of the transactions.

Best viewed with IE 6.0 SP3 and above. 1024 X 758 resolution

Copyright © 2015 LTA | Privacy Statement | Terms of Use | Disclaimer | Rate the Website

SAA 79715

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRAC	KING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submi	tted	Ins Auth'ed	f	Status	
Main	17 Nov 2015 13:59 Edit Reg		16 Nov 2015 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$2,70 Edit E	0.00 timates	5\$2,700.00 View Rpt				Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case	
	Main	Refe	rence	Cla	im Details			Document	ts	٦.	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DET	AILS				[Create	ed by	adjuster]			
Insured:	Phang Yew	Hong (Peng Yao)	(ang), ID: 57299	9044G							
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTATION	PTE LTD, Co.	Reg. No.: 1	993038217	l.					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA7971	В			ate of Los			9:00 - ;59 1 23 Days Fro	m LTA R	eg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 0089	380323SG			alicy/Cave late No.;	(Compre	ehensi	ve)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SGW6668E	6668E			olicy No. Claimant):	мсомо	MCOM0016				
On English				£	xcess:						
Repairer:		Gro Engineering									
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@aig	acific Insurance P	te. Ltd. (SG) - Te	65-6419-	3000 [H	landled by '	Fan, B	lennie-WZ -	6419 17	18] Benni	
Claimant's Insurer:	India Inter	national Insuranc	e Pte Ltd (HQ) -	Tel: 63476	100						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Lti	d (HQ) - Tel: 6256	5-3561 [tandled by	HENRY N	G KOK	HUA] [Fi	inal Rp	t due 08	3/08/2019
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):	T	fong (Peng YaoKan	g) (/ Male) , NRI	IC: 572990	44G Email:						
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REC	EIVED						Vi	ew All	Compos	e Case Mail
 AIG_SG 	(06/08/2019): #	Report Send Back	Alerts - SHA797	1B (TP)							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TASK	5∃				View All	Sea	rch Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Date No results	Priority	Type Task Gr	oup Subject	Handler	Assi	gned By	Co	ompleted On	C	reated Or	

Claim Documents

*SHA7971B (0089380323SG)
[SGW6668E]
TP
COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD
Nov 13 2015 7:00PM
[Phang Yew Hong (Peng YaoKang)]
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	1
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Prin
1	13/03/19 09:56	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
2	13/03/19 10:15	Video - Accident at video	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	₩
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [v]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	100
4	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	4
5	13/01/16 06:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	13/01/16 06:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
В	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	N
13	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	N
15	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
16	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	N N
17	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
18	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
19	13/01/16 08:25	General View	0		-
20	13/01/16 08:25	Odometer Reading		Load JPG	V
21	13/01/16 08:25	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	N.
	13/01/10 00:23	Chassis Number		Load JPG	157
	umentation	The second secon	1 per	page 🔻	₩.
		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	Print
_	17/11/15 16:41	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	-
2	17/11/15 16:41	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
3	10/05/16 19:09	email to workshop	0	Load PDF	
5	10/05/16 19:10	email from AIG to reject III REF	0	Load PDF	
5	05/08/19 11:34	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
,	08/08/19 09:29	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ő	Load PDF	

Vid	/ideo		1 per p	W	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
8	08/08/19 09:29	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
9	08/08/19 09:29	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
10	08/08/19 09:29	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
11	08/08/19 09:29	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
12	08/08/19 09:29	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/11/15 16:19	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: T	OBE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
---------	-----	-------	------	----	----------

TEAM		
I E ALW		

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:		SGW6668E (Insd veh) SHA7971B (TP veh)			Mode	Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D CRDI (A)	
Dat	e of Accident:	13/11/2015				1			
Glo	bal Sum Settlem	nent :	[X] Yes		1 1 1	Vo.			
Rep	pair Estimate			: \$		6,806.95			
Final Repair Cost				: \$		3,690.00			
Los	s of Use			: S			- 4	.50 day	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rer	ntal (if any)			: \$			4.50	day	ys.
LTA	A / GIA Search F	00		: \$					
Oth	ers:			: \$					
				: \$					
Fina	al Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$		3,690.00			
Is T	hird Party Wor	kshop G	IA Registere	d?	[x]	YES	1	NO	(Kindly indicate
A)	For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop	:	Agree	d Liability			(%)
Ren	BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia marks			or chain		sed Liabili			(%) OLA does not apply.
Pay	ment Instruction	n: Paye	e's Breakdo	wn					
1)	ComfortDelGro	Engine	ering Pte Ltd			: \$			3,690
2)						: \$			
3)						: \$			
4)						: \$			
5)						: \$			
	JOANNE I		NG MIN	21	08 A 201				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG15019515/H1HB3Q2-1

Date:

08/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

SHA7971B

Insured Vehicle No :

SGW6668E

Date of Loss:

13/11/2015

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0089380323SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

SHA7971B

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDFU502258

65598 km

Reg. Date:

21/05/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer: KMHLB41UMFU069166

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Blue

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

N/A Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES Yes Engine Modification:

No

205/60R16

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: 205/60R16

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,461.64	2,480.48	1,981.16	44.40
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,900.00	890.00	1,010.00	53.16
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	6,361.64	3,370.48	2,991.16	47.02
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		2,700.00		
(\$\$)	6,361.64	2,700.00	3,661.64	57.56
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	445.31	189.00	256.31	57.56
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,806.95	2,889.00	3,917.95	57,56
+ Loss of Use (4.5 x S	\$50.00/day) (S\$)	225.00		
+ Car Rental (4.5 x S\$	127.33/day) (S\$)	572.99		
+ Doc/s	Search Fee (S\$)	5.35		
N	ett Liability (S\$)	3,692.34		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	3,690.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/11/2015

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

Date Inspected:

16/11/2015 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: HENRY NG KOK HUA

Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*RADIATOR GRILLE	Serviceable	294.35 FL	*-FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	562.30 FL	*562.30 FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	142.20 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	526.10 FL	*-FL
5	1		*FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH)	Deformed	40.30 FL	*40.30 FL
6	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Serviceable	176.90 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE TOP GARNISH	Serviceable	80.00 FL	*-FL
8	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	N/s Cracked/O/s Serviceable	44.80 FL	*22.40 FL
9	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	N/s Cracked/O/s Serviceable	40.20 FL	*20.10 FL
10	2		*FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING	Not Necessary	18.40 FL	*-FL
11	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Serviceable	398.00 FL	*-FL
12	1		*HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Bent	1,067.50 FL	*1,067.50 FL
13	1		*HEADLAMP (LH)	Cracked	1,388.00 FL	*1,388.00 FL
14	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Repair	619.00 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Serviceable	169.80 FL	*-FL
16	1		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Not Necessary	9.20 FL	*-FL
F≖Fα	anchise	part. L=L	istItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	5,577.05	3,100.60
			- List Item Discount	on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	1.115.41	620.12

Total Parts (S\$) 4,461.64 2,480.48

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	1,200.00	400.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	400.00	360.00
WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	30.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	
TOWING CHARGE	New	50.00	
REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS	New	150.00	100.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,900.00	890.00
	OUR Items PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE WIRING CHARGE TUFF KOTE TOWING CHARGE	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New WIRING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New TOWING CHARGE New REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS New	Our Items New 1,200.00 SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New 400.00 WIRING CHARGE New 50.00 TUFF KOTE New 50.00 TOWING CHARGE New 50.00 REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS New 150.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.